TigEm

FGTNOO4HO4

BT
MEHEH

R DRE

fitB&, Abrasion resistant on both sides

habasit S

EE 2R/ R Et
AmE (#14)

BAE (RE)
BAE )
LN E (F )
SITEARECE (F1#)
ETEAREE (RE)
ETEMREE BLE)

KA (NR)
IR m

qa

BREs (PET)
Habidur (#8#%)
FELE

2&

EATEM (S FDATRE)
ZERATER (FE EUTRE)

Technical data

Yes - Check Document of Compliance (DoC) in our Portal

Yes - acc. to Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004 and other relevant
food contact legislation. Details/restrictions see Habasit food
compliance declaration.

REERE (&)

=®/IVBRE R (H R A M E AT
BRI BRE IS 1% BISKEZ ) (k1% #4875 (Habasit ¥R

SOP3-064)

RX SRIFHEITIRRE GE4D)
BEES R ANHSERRR(SE - BER)
BAES £ Rz AMNNSERRR(SE - BEE)

Coefficient of friction (pulley side / steel driving pulley)

20 EZX 0.79 %t
20 EZX 0.79 =t
3.3 N/mm 19  Ibf/in
100 °C 212 °F
2.60
252 -
0.60 -

All data are approximate values under standard climatic conditions: 23°C/73°F 50% relative humidity (DIN 50005/ISO 554).

FEREIER (EXXATT) 09.12.2022



habasit S

FiEethA, IRATRE, NFER

e

FIRERR

e
m

YRR . 155 kX

5

<

TRIFIIE T e S PR /4R S e AR ST LA B IR A F D

1
Hl)

o

I8 15&ifHabasit,

==
™

https://rims.habasit.com
BHHRTS
H210000186

Grabber &

AR
TiHE, mEEM

fi

tis

S

™

aeas
m

LB E

82

4

o=
20

&
~

FGTNOO4HO4

7

REHNAE
BERSEH,

huib PRt
vk

it&

 WSED
Wk Pl
KiegEs |1« QuRetiE
KN R ek
b oy M 250
R B R
Zﬁ_mwﬂ%mﬁ%
&m_sfﬁﬁnmlwzmw

et = e i

iR e AR
%Wﬁnﬁﬁﬁma
SR Dsm
TH S e
mﬁﬁﬁa%xﬁﬁ

FEREIER (EXXATT) 09.12.2022



